
PLANT & OCEAN BASED INGREDIENTS

www.jrspersonalcare.com

REFRESHING NATURAL MILD SCRUB

Process
As per order, add the ingredients one by one with continuous mixing.

Demineralized Water

Glycerin

Sylisyli
® VITACEL CS 150 F
® VITACEL CS 250 G

Lumiflora Peony

Kvopol - SG

Fragrance

Preservative

Aqua

Glycerin

Hydrogenated Polyisobutene

Cellulose

Cellulose

Paeonia Lactiflora Flower Extract (100%)

Polyacrylamide, C13-14 ISOPARAFFIN, LAURETH - 7

Fragrance

Preservative

86.3

3.0

1.0

6.0

1.0

1.0

1.2

0.2

0.3

Humectant

Emollient

Srubbing / Exfoliating agent

Srubbing / Exfoliating agent

Scrubbing

Exfoliating agent

Whitening agent

Emulsifier

A

B

 Phase  Product Name INCI Functions %

Formulated by KVL


