Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
A	Demineralized Water	Aqua		86.3
	Glycerin	Glycerin	Humectant	3.0
	Sylisyli	Hydrogenated Polyisobutene	Emollient	1.0
В	VITACEL [®] CS 150 F	Cellulose	Srubbing / Exfoliating agent	6.0
	VITACEL® CS 250 G	Cellulose	Srubbing / Exfoliating agent	1.0
	Lumiflora Peony	Paeonia Lactiflora Flower Extract (100%)	Scrubbing	1.0
	Kvopol - SG	Polyacrylamide, C13-14 ISOPARAFFIN, LAURETH - 7	Exfoliating agent	1.2
	Fragrance	Fragrance	Whitening agent	0.2
	Preservative	Preservative	Emulsifier	0.3

Formulated by KVL

Process

As per order, add the ingredients one by one with continuous mixing.

••••••one www.jrspersonalcare.com

